
Stand: 21.11.2023 / 08:38:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping Day 2023 [382347003] 18.11.2023 - 19.11.2023

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Coachella 16123Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Delsy Joy170Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 8.30

Chiaro Grande108Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)3. P 8.20

Condor 630136Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 8.00

Chewbacca 35107Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)5. P 7.90

Contessa 253141Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.80

Jurwinas fille228Gerd Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)6. P 7.80

Abigail 942Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.70

Calina 13947Annika Günther (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)8. P 7.70

Chocorado110Wiebke Jaspers (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 7.60

Datoki166Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)10. 7.60

Starox342Wiebke Jaspers (RuFV Rheiderland)12. 7.50

Oberon 67296Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.40

Cormick 7147Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)14. 7.30

Laras Girl B244Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 7.30

Lehmann H252Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)14. 7.30

Neverland H292Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 7.30

Oh La La van't Vehnemoor300Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)14. 7.30

Nyke's mooie Paard295Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 7.20

Ohio 40301Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)20. 7.00

Firefox 28195Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)21. 6.90

Vincent 221360Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)21. 6.90

Chacciri403Rika Benjamins (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 6.50

Ironman 13225Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 5.80

Casino Cornet79Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)25. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Booze Buddy34Wiebke Jaspers (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 8.60

Cormick 7147Hugo Bleuzen (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 8.50

Latissima 5247Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)2. P 8.50

Chewbacca 35107Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)4. P 8.40

Coachella 16123Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.40

Octavio 15298Wiebke Lippert (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)6. P 8.30

Caprice 56462Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 8.20

Delsy Joy170Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 8.10

Oberon 67296Matthieu Erik van Dinteren (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 8.10

Oh La La van't Vehnemoor300Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 8.10

Abigail 942Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 8.00

Cornetta 42148Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)11. 8.00

Nyke's mooie Paard295Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 7.70

Calina 13947Annika Günther (TG Zucht und Sport Lemwerder e.V.)14. 7.50

Vincent 221360Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)14. 7.50

Contessa 253141Vasco Gameiro Ramires (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.20

Condor 630136Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)17. 7.10

Jurwinas fille228Gerd Gerdes (Reitverein St. Arminius e.V.)18. 6.90

Casino Cornet79Ilena Kilian (RV Haiger-Rodenbach e.V.)19. 0.00

Firefox 28195Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)19. 0.00

Lehmann H252Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)19. 0.00

Matisse van't Vehnemoor273Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)19. 0.00

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Arusha 1818Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Hille`s Cracker LW219Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.80

Adelweiss Boy3Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P 7.70

Dark Angel 63164Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 7.50

White Girl 12368Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Benjamin Brooks29Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)6. P 7.30

Kaifort229Edda Weerts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.20
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Neverland H292Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 7.20

Contendra 55140Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. P 7.10

Ozzy Osbourne 5307Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. P 7.10

Quality for Sure317Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)9. P 7.10

Aramis Knight17Wiebke Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 7.00

Bright Diego35Sandra Korb (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 7.00

Chaja de Rubin94Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

First attempt196Katharina Maichrzak (Jader RC e.V.)14. 6.90

Waron 7366Sabine Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.90

Diva H 4180Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 6.80

For Fritzi201Christiane Grube (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)18. 6.70

Narona 2290Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)18. 6.70

Bally-Hanlon xx25Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.40

Farina 1075192Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 6.00

Cartouche l'espoir74Ute Burmeister (PS Petersfehn e.V.)22. 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Changador97Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.47

Arusha 1818Pia Scholl (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.49

It's Zara226Julius Friedrich Feldmann (RURV Rastede)3. P 0.00 / 49.15

Takara 10344Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 0.00 / 50.00

Urmel 138352Cindy Rosendahl (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 0.00 / 50.44

Olivia 157302Alina Frerichs (RUFV Hooksiel)6. P 0.00 / 50.79

Lovely Princess 3264Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)7. P 0.00 / 51.01

Dark Angel 63164Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.36

Ozzy Osbourne 5307Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.36

For Granted415Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 51.79

Contendra 55140Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 53.08

Mylady D'Arbanville287Clemens Feldmann (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 0.00 / 55.52

Donna Levita411Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)13. 0.00 / 56.92

Chaja de Rubin94Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 0.00 / 57.65

Diáz179Annika Posthumus (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)15. 1.00 / 60.79

Tamica 4412Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)16. 1.00 / 61.56

Diva H 4180Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 4.00 / 46.77

Abendstern 1211Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)18. 4.00 / 47.85

Bally-Hanlon xx25Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 4.00 / 49.00

Carino 67266Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 55.84

For Fritzi201Christiane Grube (RV St. Jürgen u.U.)21. 4.00 / 56.58

First attempt196Katharina Maichrzak (Jader RC e.V.)22. 5.00 / 63.14

Kaifort229Edda Weerts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)23. 7.00 / 69.96

Casi star77Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)24. 8.00 / 54.14

White Girl 12368Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 58.97

Narona 2290Chantal Graban (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)26. 10.00 / 65.34

Zubat B371Julia Thomsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)27. 25.00 / 95.84

5 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Takara 10344Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 0.00 / 50.33

Solero BB339Delia Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.43

Lovely Princess 3264Marie Golombeck (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 0.00 / 51.48

Call me Carlotta 549Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.11

Chapot 599Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.64

It's Zara226Julius Friedrich Feldmann (RURV Rastede)6. P 0.00 / 53.90

Diáz179Annika Posthumus (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.01

Carino 67266Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.50

Calina Royal 248Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.42

Landoss242Rudolf Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 57.54

Coupie Cool153Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. 0.00 / 63.25

Mark 57271Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.09

Cavo HO408Katja Frevert (RUFV Knyphausen)13. 4.00 / 55.06

Changador97Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 4.00 / 56.19
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Euro`s Comet188Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 4.00 / 57.54

Saphire 5416Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.42

Kendrick 5234Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.68

Grapefruit 6213Jennifer Venekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)18. 4.00 / 61.25

Donna Levita411Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00 / 61.69

Carla vd Kleinen Loge67Dalia Busch (TG Weser-West e.V.)20. 4.00 / 62.04

Tamica 4412Marc Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)21. 5.00 / 66.04

Quidam's Naila320Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 8.00 / 58.88

Catchy 289Julia Renken (Butjadinger RV. Stollhamm)23. 8.00 / 62.95

Grand 29211Ann-Carin Böltes (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 8.00 / 64.89

Urmel 138352Cindy Rosendahl (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 10.00 / 71.40

Olivia 157302Alina Frerichs (RUFV Hooksiel)26. 12.00 / 55.89

Kaifort229Edda Weerts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 18.00 / 88.65

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Cavo HO408Katja Frevert (RUFV Knyphausen)1. P 7.80

Calina Royal 248Amke Eihusen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Casi star77Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.60

Aramis Knight17Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.40

Call me Carlotta 549Chiara Decker (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 7.00

Limited Edition 89259Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)5. P 7.00

Mark 57271Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)7. 6.90

Coupie Cool153Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. 6.70

For Granted415Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)9. 6.50

Chapot 599Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 6.40

Saphire 5416Emilia Bock (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)11. 5.30

Olivia 157302Alina Frerichs (RUFV Hooksiel)12. 0.00

Unique 117350Sabine C. Höhne (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 0.00

7 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

No Time L293Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.05

Valkato G358Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.19

Casiraghi 282Delia Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.72

Lavita 39249Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.60

Constancia H139Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.58

Carry's Cordamo402Rika Benjamins (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 60.83

Carla vd Kleinen Loge67Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 1.00 / 62.39

Levita 25254Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 4.00 / 52.66

Skyline 100335Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 4.00 / 54.49

Lolliepop B260Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 56.29

Alexa H 46Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 56.71

Carrera 7271Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 4.00 / 57.62

Lotte MS263Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.41

Autumn Breeze 621Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)14. 5.00 / 62.60

Limited Edition 89259Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)15. 12.00 / 52.04

Casi star77Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 12.00 / 58.66

8 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

No Time L293Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.82

Lavita 39249Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 36.82

Valkato G358Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.33

Constancia H139Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.36

Levita 25254Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 40.15

Autumn Breeze 621Klara-Marie Meyer (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. *0.00 / 45.93

Lolliepop B260Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. *4.00 / 36.58

Carry's Cordamo402Rika Benjamins (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. *6.00 / 49.62

Casiraghi 282Delia Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)9. 4.00 / 55.35

Skyline 100335Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.43

Lotte MS263Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.16

Carrera 7271Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 4.00 / 64.28

3



Stand: 21.11.2023 / 08:38:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping Day 2023 [382347003] 18.11.2023 - 19.11.2023

Alexa H 46Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 10.00 / 86.94

9 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E 60 cm

Elsa375 Malene Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 8.20

Revel Martin326Theresa Nati Kmonitzek (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Jule 223409Selma Ostendorf (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 8.00

Juleika AS377Sonka Freesemann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.70

Nadira 15289Lea Marie Ahrens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 7.60

Valentina La Vida355Merle Mersmann (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 7.50

Lightning MCqueen394Tomke Fokken (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 7.10

Lilly379 Line Marie Schwoon (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)8. P 7.00

Wendy 749398Theda Harms (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.90

Wajana380 Lea Arends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)10. 6.80

Emy401 Martha Klaassen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)10. 6.80

Be Magic 2419Lotta Morshead (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.80

Rosi392Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)13. 6.70

Alberte387Franziska Schmidt (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)14. 6.60

Tiwo391Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)15. 6.50

Jessy376 Caroline Ewen (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)16. 6.20

Lady378 Eefke Groenewold (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)17. 6.00

Miss Milkyway 2284Edda Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)18. 5.50

Luna413Yvonne Martens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)19. 0.00

Freestyle Feivels Lolabelle418Emma Sophia van der Zijl (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)19. 0.00

10 Springreiter-WB

Freestyle Feivels Lolabelle418Emma Sophia van der Zijl (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. 8.40

Elsa375 Malene Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. 8.20

Valentina La Vida355Merle Mersmann (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. 8.10

Nadira 15289Lea Marie Ahrens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. 8.00

Wajana380 Lea Arends (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. 7.60

Tiwo391Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)6. 7.50

Lilly379 Line Marie Schwoon (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)7. 7.30

Ariane404Mariella Rhauderwiek (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. 7.30

Juleika AS377Sonka Freesemann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. 7.20

Alberte387Franziska Schmidt (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)10. 7.00

Be Magic 2419Lotta Morshead (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 7.00

Rosi392Anton Goldmann (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)12. 6.80

Luna413Yvonne Martens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)13. 6.50

Check Point Checker103Wiebke Wessels (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)14. 6.30

Wajana380 Madleen Sievers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 6.00

11/1 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E

Mister Mezzo393Mira Röskens (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 7.90

Cherokee374 Emely Lorenz (RuFV Rheiderland)2. P 7.70

MBF Curacao de Luxe276Frieda Wolff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.60

Celavie 5410Maren Jansen (RFV Esterwegen)4. P 7.50

Mighty McFly G280Klara Tuitjer (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 7.40

Lucero396Pia Derke (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)5. P 7.40

Conni K138Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.30

Mc Maldoon277Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 7.20

Prinz Elvis313Lea Wilts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 7.20

Dancing Dorie162Nele Jelten (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 7.10

Toni386Lina Kaylien Koop (RuFV Papenburg)10. 7.10

Franz 160204Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 7.00

Nadenta288Maira Grietje Duin (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 7.00

Clarabella M119Bianca Kröger (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)14. 6.90

Mela 9278Jennifer Lüschen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)15. 6.80

Fly Away 40198Jule Decher (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.70

You are my Friend395Sarah Lauströer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 6.60

Lady378 Leyla Sperling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)18. 6.50
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Chapot373 Hannah Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)19. 6.40

Venere385Jenny Unruh (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 6.20

Lightning mcqueen382Valesca Braam (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 0.00

Shadow417 Sarah Fiene (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)21. 0.00

11/2 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E

Samurai Royal330Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Tony 81406Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)2. P 8.10

Indian Summer 136222Neva Hemken (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 8.00

Amazing Cormain9Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)4. P 7.70

Amiga de la Luna 314Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.50

Valentis Boy356Zoe Sander (RUFV Hooksiel)6. P 7.40

Karlando van Kosmo232Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.30

Socke 86337Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 7.30

Babett von Esseborg22Amke Graepel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 7.20

Mueselers Deborah286Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)10. 7.10

Priska 134315Sina Taute (RFV Esterwegen)11. 7.00

Valetta 43357Laura Kamplade (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)11. 7.00

Finello 5194Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.90

Henry junior215Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.80

Vliedberg's Duncan363Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)15. 6.30

Bruno397Sabine Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 6.30

Zohan370Inken Krüger (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)17. 6.10

Incognito AS221Zoe Sander (RUFV Hooksiel)18. 6.00

Showtime's Molly334Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)19. 5.60

Marismena 7270Sonja Homeyer (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)20. 5.00

12/1 Spring-WB Kl. E

Best Dancer 532Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 37.54

Tony 81406Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.40

Arthur 78405Jonna Marie Henschel (RV Bettingbühren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 39.72

Prinz Elvis313Lea Wilts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.19

Lausejunge 19248Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.18

Mela 9278Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.44

Mighty McFly G280Klara Tuitjer (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 0.00 / 42.80

Chapot373 Hannah Appel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. 0.00 / 43.60

Dancing Dorie162Nele Jelten (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 0.00 / 43.76

Babett von Esseborg22Amke Graepel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 0.00 / 43.79

Fly Away 40198Jule Decher (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 0.00 / 44.01

Lady378 Lisa Fleßner (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)12. 0.00 / 44.79

Showtime's Molly334Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)13. 0.00 / 44.80

Cloonaghmore Lad122Luisa Hellmers (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)14. 0.00 / 45.25

Nadenta288Maira Grietje Duin (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 0.00 / 45.75

Celavie 5410Maren Jansen (RFV Esterwegen)16. 0.00 / 46.39

Incognito AS221Zoe Sander (RUFV Hooksiel)17. 0.00 / 46.72

Mc Maldoon277Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 0.00 / 47.74

Marismena 7270Sonja Homeyer (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)19. 0.00 / 51.62

Zohan370Inken Krüger (RC Mühlenhof-Team e.V.)20. 0.00 / 52.87

Cherokee374 Emely Lorenz (RuFV Rheiderland)21. 4.00 / 43.48

Lightning mcqueen382Valesca Braam (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)22. 4.00 / 48.43

Vliedberg's Duncan363Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)23. 4.00 / 48.84

MBF Curacao de Luxe276Frieda Wolff (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)24. 4.00 / 49.27

Grace kelly381Valesca Braam (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)25. 4.00 / 50.32

Toni386Lina Kaylien Koop (RuFV Papenburg)26. 4.00 / 62.53

Henry junior215Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)27. 5.00 / 65.75

Ultron349Luise Schäffer (PS Petersfehn e.V.)28. 8.00 / 42.51

Valetta 43357Laura Kamplade (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)29. 8.00 / 46.22

Venere385Jenny Unruh (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)30. 8.00 / 48.13

Bruno397Sabine Gosewinkel (PSV Ihlow e.V.)31. 8.00 / 49.16

Winetou400 Jaqueline Kassers (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)32. 8.00 / 55.44
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Stand: 21.11.2023 / 08:38:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Jumping Day 2023 [382347003] 18.11.2023 - 19.11.2023

12/2 Spring-WB Kl. E

Mister Mezzo393Mira Röskens (RuFV Rheiderland)1. P 0.00 / 37.69

Der Feine Prinz171Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 39.60

Franz 160204Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.07

Samurai Royal330Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 41.99

Karlando van Kosmo232Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.33

Lucero396Pia Derke (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.75

Conni K138Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 42.95

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Kendrick 5234Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 8.00

Carino 67266Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.70

Limited Edition 89259Tomke Ulpts (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)3. P 7.60

Finello 5194Charlotte Boekhoff (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 7.50

Kaifort229Edda Weerts (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.40

White Girl 12368Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Amiga de la Luna 314Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 7.20

Best Dancer 532Charlotte Eilers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)7. P 7.20

Amazing Cormain9Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 7.10

Der Feine Prinz171Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 7.10

Chaja de Rubin94Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.00

Farina 1055191Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)11. 7.00

Indian Summer 136222Neva Hemken (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 6.80

Showtime's Molly334Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 6.00

Ultron349Luise Schäffer (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 5.50

Lausejunge 19248Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 5.00
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